
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

DNS 

Nr. 
73 

103 
164 
13 
14 

114 
94 
24 

133 
93 
23 

154 
163 
34 
33 
3 

74 
54 

153 
123 
53 
64 
43 

104 
113 
134 
63 

173 
44 

184 
174 
194 
124 
193 
83 

183 
143 
nn 

Name 
Jan Horst 
Tom Oster 
Daniel Wewers 
Marek Krejci 
Marnique Kranz 
Peter König 
Marco Cremer 
Lukas Riedißer 
Andre Ender 
Dante Nijs 
Ruben Schmid 
Lorris Bollmann 
Robin Birkenfeld 
Philipp Wischnewski 
Tobias Koch 
Niklas Schneider 
Steven Hartwig 
Tim Saur 
Eric Jette 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Silas Munchenberger 
Lukas Schroth 
Patrick Weiss 
Malik Quint 
Johann Käber 
Phillip Dräger 
Jannik Müller 
Björn Cornels 
Maximilian Metzger 
Jacob Reibeholz 
Nils Teegen 
Robin Ristenbieter 
Tim Scharf 
Maximilian Schneider 
Marcel Hilbig 
Pit Falke 
Marvin Röder 

Serie / Verband 
Nordrhein MX-Cup 
Südwest-Cup 
Niedersachsen 
Sachsen 
Sachsen 
Berlin-Brandenburg 
DAMCV 
DJMV 
Nordbayern-Thüringen 
DAMCV 
DJMV 
Sachsen-Anhalt 
Niedersachsen 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Hessen-Thüringen-Cup 
Nordrhein MX-Cup 
Baden-Württemberg 
Sachsen-Anhalt 
Nordbayern-Cup 
Baden-Württemberg 
MSR 
Südbayernserie 
Südwest-Cup 
Berlin-Brandenburg 
Nordbayern-Thüringen 
MSR 
Schleswig-Holstein 
Südbayernserie 
DJFM 
Schleswig-Holstein 
ODMX 
Nordbayern-Cup 
ODMX 
Nord-Cup 
DJFM 
Hessen Cup 
Nord-Cup 

Wohnort 

Inzlingen 

Bike 
Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM Austria 

KTM 1 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Gesamtpu
50 
44 
36 
36 
31 
28 
25 
25 
23 
22 
17 
17 
16 
14 
13 
13 

8 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
22 
18 
20 
11 
15 
10 
13 
12 
8 
7 
9 

16 
14 
4 
6 
2 
3 
0 
5 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2 
25 
22 
18 
16 
20 
13 
15 
12 
11 
14 
10 
8 
0 
0 
9 
7 
6 
3 
5 
0 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos. 
DNS 
DNS 

Nr. 
4 

144 

Name 
Phil-Niklas Löb 
Riccardo Rennesland 

Serie / Verband 
Hessen-Thüringen-Cup 
Hessen Cup 

Wohnort Bike 
Ktm 

Kawasaki 

Gesamtpu
0 
0 

R1.  
0 
0 

R2 
0 
0 
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